2016-2017 Hilliard Gymnastics Meet Schedule

Day Date Teams Location Warmup Comp Bustime
Bradle Darb Davidson
Wednesday | 12/7/16 Y _ y _ _ _ Hilliard Bradley | 5:00 6:30 NA
Central Crossing Westland Franklin Heights Grove City
Bradle Darb Davidson Upper Arlington
Saturday (12/10/16 Y y PP & Upper Arlington | 12:00 | 1:00 4:15
Sunday |12/18/16|HILLIARD INVITATIONAL Hilliard Bradley TBD NA
Bradley Darby Davidson )
Wednesday | 1/4/17 . Marsyville Annex | 5:30 | 6:30 | 4:00
Marysville Delaware Buckeye Valley
Bradley Darby Davidson
Monda 1/9/17 Hilliard Bradle 5:00 6:30 NA
y /91 Dublin Coffman  Dublin Scioto  Dublin Jerome y
Saturday | 1/14/17 |McGee Invitational Dublin Coffman TBD TBD
Bradle Darb Davidson Thomas Worth. Th
Wednesday | 1/25/17 Y y omas 5:30 | 6:30 | 4:15
Worthington
Saturday | 1/28/17 [Tri-Valley Invitational Bradley, Darby, Davidson Tri-Valley TBD TBD
Bradle Darb Davidson
Wednesday | 2/1/17 _ y , y , Hilliard Bradley | 5:00 6:30 NA
Worthinton Kilbourne Olentangy Liberty
Bradle Darb Davidson
Monday | 2/6/17 y o Y - Hilliard Bradley | 5:00 6:30 NA
West.Central Miami Trace Tri-Valley
Saturday | 2/11/17 [0CC CHAMPIONSHIP Bradley, Darby, Davidson TBD TBD TBD TBD
Bradle Darb Davdison Sheridan
Tuesday | 2/14/17 y y o Hilliard Bradley | 5:00 | 6:30 | none
**Senior Night
Friday 2/17/17 [DISTIRCT INVITATIONAL Bradley, Darby, Davidson Marysville Annex?| TBD TBD TBD
Saturday | 2/25/17 |DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP Bradley, Darby, Davidson TBD TBD TBD TBD
Friday & s
3/3 &3/4|STATE GYMNASTICS MEET Hilliard Bradley

Saturday




